BEVERAGE
MENU

At Katsura we are all about the experience -
along with locality, sustainability,
and creativity.

Years of practice contribute to our
expertise and passion.

\
We en&gurage you to explore our selection of

exceptional Japanese beverages;
sake, wine, whisky, shochu, and umeshu.

I 0ur wines focus on the stunning vineyards
around our beautiful country, as well as a
range from worldly producers that we love.

Welcome to Katsura.
Inspired by Japan, cultivated in New Zealand.

Beverage Menu curated by
Ruben O’Connell
&
Glen MacLean






FEATURE WINE

GIANT STEPS

YARRA VALLEY

GLS

Yarra Chardonnay $25
Sexton Chardonnay $36
Applejack Chardonnay $35
Tarraford Chardonnay $35
Yarra Pinot Noir $25
Applejack Pinot Noir $39
Yarra Syrah/Grenache/Carignan $27

In 1997 Phil Sexton travelled to the Yarra Valley in search of altitude,

aged soils, slopes of exposure, regular rainfall, cool to cold night time
temperatures, and a gentle breeze off the protecting mountain ranges.
It was these optimal conditions where he was enticed to grow amazing

Chardonnay and Pinot Noir fruit to make wines of purity and finesse.

Since 2003 Giant Steps wines have collectively been awarded 34
trophies and over 100 gold medals at major international and domestic
wine shows and has been named one of the Top 100 Wineries in the
World by Wine & Spirits Magazine, US for each of the last six years

BTL

$105
$160
$150
$150
$105
$170
$115



WINE

House Wine

Savignon Blanc
Pinot Gris
Chardonnay
Rose

Pinot Noir
Merlot

Champagne

Billecart Brut Reserve

Billecarte Brut Rose

Billecart Brut Nature

Egly-Ouriet Brut Tradition Grand Cru
Bollinger

Ruinart Blanc De Blanc

Krug

Dom Perignon

Moet

Veuve Clicquot

Growers Champagne

Bouby Et Fills Brut Selection

Methode

De La Tarre Cruvee

Cullen Rose Moon Sav Blanc/ Semillon
Cloudy Bay Pelorus Brut

Cloudy Bay Pelorus Rose

Sauvignon Blanc

Buterworth

Wither Hills Rarangi
Pegasus Bay Sav/ Semillon
Cloudy Bay Te Koko

Pinot Gris

Blackenbrook
Grasshopper Rock
Peregrine

N/V
N/V
N/V
N/V
N/V
N/V
N/V
N/V
N/V
N/V

N/V

N/V

N/V
N/V

N/V

2020
2019
2019
2019

2020
2021
2021

GlLs BTL
Kopiko Bay, NZ $12 $55
Kopiko Bay, NZ $12 $55
Kopiko Bay, NZ $12 $55
Kopiko Bay, NZ $12 $55
Kopiko Bay, NZ $12 $55
Kopiko Bay, NZ $12 $55
Champagne, FR $190
Champagne, FR $250
Champagne, FR $190
Champagne, FR $280
Champagne, FR $220
Champagne, FR $310
Champagne, FR $700
Champagne, FR $490
Champagne, FR $150
Champagne, FR $180
Champagne, FR $120
Hawkes Bay, NZ $85
Margaret River, NZ $120
Marlborough, NZ $80
Marlborough, NZ $80
Martinborough, Nz~ $16 $75
Marlborough, NZ $15 $70
North Cantebury, NZ $100
Marlborough, NZ $180
Nelson, NZ $14 $65
Central Otago, NZ $75

Central Otago, NZ $15.5 $75



WINE

Chardonnay

De La terre

Duckhorn

Tony Bish “Fat & Sassy”

Smith and Sheth “ Cru”

Maison Louis Jadot Méacon Villages

Aromatics

The Bone Line “Dry Riesling”

Mt Difficulty Single Vineyard -
“Target Gulley” Riesling

De La Terre Arneis

Von Winning Riesling
Mark Bredif Vouvray
Hanz Herzog Viogner

Rose
Little Wing “Labour of Love”

M De Minuty
Hecht Bannier Languedoc

Dessert/Sweet

Greywacke Botrytis Pinot Gris
Lastau Pedro Xeminez

Low Alcohol

Wither Hills Early Light Pinot Gris

Wither Hills Early Light Sauvignon Blanc

2017
2018
2021
2019
2020

2020
2018

2021
2020
2019
2019

2020
2021
2019

2018
2015

2021
2021

Hawkes Bay, NZ
Nappa Valley, US
Hawkes Bay, NZ
Hawkes Bay, NZ
Burgundry, FR

Waipara, NZ
Central Otago, NZ

Hawkes Bay, NZ
Pfalz, GR
Vouvray, FR
Vouvray, FR

Waiheke Island, NZ
Provence, FR
Languedoc, FR

Marlborough, NZ
Marlborough, NZ

Marlborough, NZ
Marlborough, NZ

GLS

$32
$13.5

$16.5

$17.5

$18

$14.5
$15

$11
$11

BTL

$65
$145
$65
$100
$90

$80
$71

$115
$90
$90
$170

$90
$85
$60

$55
$55

$50
$50



WINE

Pinot Noir

Te Tera
Peregrine
HawkesHead

Ma Maison
Corafin “Cowley”

Mt Difficulty Single Vineyard Target Gulley

Dry River

Syrah

Trinity Hills Gimblett Gravels

Two Hands “Fields Of Joy” Shiraz
Wirra Wirra “Catapult” Shiraz

Kemp Road “Pakiaka”

Guigal “CDR” Rouge

Frenchmans Hill Estate ‘Pukeke’ Syrah
Church Road Tom

Jim Barry Armagh

Cabernet/Merlot/Franc/Other

Ego Bodegas “El Goru”
Puriri Hills Harmonie Du Soir

Alario Claudio Dolcetto d’Alba Montagrillo

De La terre Barbera

Church Road Merlot/Cab

Hanz Herzog “Spirit of Marlborough”
Lethbridge “Hugo George” Sangiovese
Red Metal Merlot/Cab Franc
Matthiasson Cabernet Franc

2020
2019
2020
2017
2017
2017
2019

2019
2020
2020
2018
2018
N/V

2014
2016

2019
2014
2019
2018
2014
2015
2018
2019
2019

GLS

Martinborough, Nz~ $17
Central Otago, NZ

Gibbston Valley, NZ
Martinborough, NZ $26
Marlborough, NZ

Central Otago, NZ

Wairapa valley, NZ

Hawkes Bay, NZ
Clare Valley, AU
McLaren Vale, AU
Waiheke Island, NZ
Rhone Valley, FR
Waiheke, NZ

$14.5

Hawkes Bay, NZ
Clare Valley, AU

Jumilla, SP $13.5
Clevedon, NZ
Piedmont, IT

Hawkes bay, NZ

$19.5

Hawkes Bay, NZ
Marlborough, NZ
Geelong, AU
Hawkes Bay, NZ $15.5

Nappa Valley, US

BTL

$80
$115
$115
$120
$130
$350
$250

$95
$100
$140
$70
$80
$190
$490
$750

$60
$160
$85
$115
$490
$200
$300
$75
$390



L

I
BEFER & CIDER

Local

Emerson’s Pilsner
Steinlarger Pure
Panhead Supercharger
Panhead Ratrod
Panhead XPA

Panhead Black Top Stout
Panhead Pilsner

Fortune Favours

Little Creatures Pale Ale
Little Creatures Catalina
Speight’s Summit 0%

International

Kirin

Stella
Hoegaarden
Leffe Blonde
Corona
Sapporo

Cider

Zeffer Cider
Zeffer Cider 0%

DFT

$13

$13

$15

$12
$14

$13

BTL

$12
$12

$13
$13
$13
$12

$13.5
$11
$12

$14
$15
$12
$12

$13
$12



SAKE

Kubota Hyakuja 720mt

Kubota Hyakuja 1soomt

Hakkaisan Tokubetsu Honjozo 72omt
Hakkaisan Tokubetsu Honjozo 1soomi
Kubota Senju 720ml

Kubota Senju 1800mL
Hanaranmankomachi 72omt

Tomizu 72omt

Urakasume Zen 72omt

Dassai 45 720ml

Dassai 23 720ml

Hakushika Ginjo nama-Chozo 72omt
Denshin Yuki 720ml

Denshin Yuki 1800mL

Kozaemon Dewa San San 72omt
Ichigo Kobo Junmai Ginjo 72omt

90ml

$12.5

$15.5

$14

$33
$14.5
$25
$25
$45
$10
$23

$27
$26

150ml

$20.5

$25

$23

$58
$25
$40
$40
$75
$16
$38

$45
$42

BTL

$90
$200
$113
$255
$100
$230
$250
$105
$180
$180
$340

$70
$170
$350
$200
$190



NEW ZEALAND

SAKE

Zenkuro Orignal Junmai z7smi
Wakatipu “ Sleeping Giant” s7smi
Nigori “White Cloud” s7sm
Shizuku “Drip Pressed” s7sm
Untouched Sake 7somt

Junmai Daignjo 7somt

“Our team have spent most of their lives with some connection to the

land where sake comes from: Japan. They have a passion to share their

appreciation of not only Japan, but also the place that they call home,
Queenstown, New Zealand.

Our sake is an expression of the surroundings and the water sourced

Zenkuro Sake

90ml

$20
$21
$21
$24
$26
$28

150ml

$32
$35
$35
$40
$43
$48

from the pristine mountains and lakes around our home.”

BTL

$75
$80
$80
$95
$200
$220



g

NON ALCOIOLIC

Green Tea

V-Pure

Soft Drink (Pepsi, 7up, Mountain Dew)
Juice (Orange, Apple, Pineapple, Cranberry)
Still | Sparkling | 500ml

Still | Sparkling | 1L

$5
$6
$7
$5.5
$8
$12



