

At Katsura we are all about the experience - along with locality, sustainability, and creativity.

Years of practice contribute to our expertise and passion.

We encourage you to explore our selection of exceptional Japanese beverages; sake, wine, whisky, shochu, and umeshu.

Our wines focus on the stunning vineyards around our beautiful country, as well as a range from worldly producers that we love.

Welcome to Katsura.
Inspired by Japan, cultivated in New Zealand.

Beverage Menu curated by Ruben O'Connell & Glen MacLean



#### FEATURE WINE

## GIANT STEPS YARRA VALLEY

	GLS	BTL
Yarra Chardonnay	\$25	\$105
Sexton Chardonnay	\$36	\$160
Applejack Chardonnay	\$35	\$150
Tarraford Chardonnay	\$35	\$150
Yarra Pinot Noir	\$25	\$105
Applejack Pinot Noir	\$39	\$170
Yarra Syrah/Grenache/Carignan	\$27	\$115

In 1997 Phil Sexton travelled to the Yarra Valley in search of altitude, aged soils, slopes of exposure, regular rainfall, cool to cold night time temperatures, and a gentle breeze off the protecting mountain ranges. It was these optimal conditions where he was enticed to grow amazing Chardonnay and Pinot Noir fruit to make wines of purity and finesse.

Since 2003 Giant Steps wines have collectively been awarded 34 trophies and over 100 gold medals at major international and domestic wine shows and has been named one of the Top 100 Wineries in the World by Wine & Spirits Magazine, US for each of the last six years



Havea Wina				
House Wine			GLS	BTL
Savignon Blanc		Kopiko Bay, NZ	\$12	\$55
Pinot Gris		Kopiko Bay, NZ	\$12	\$55
Chardonnay		Kopiko Bay, NZ	\$12	\$55
Rose		Kopiko Bay, NZ	\$12	\$55
Pinot Noir		Kopiko Bay, NZ	\$12	\$55
Merlot		Kopiko Bay, NZ	\$12	\$55
Champagne				
Billecart Brut Reserve	N/V	Champagne, FR		\$190
Billecarte Brut Rose	N/V	Champagne, FR		\$250
Billecart Brut Nature	N/V	Champagne, FR		\$190
Egly-Ouriet Brut Tradition Grand Cru	N/V	Champagne, FR		\$280
Bollinger	N/V	Champagne, FR		\$220
Ruinart Blanc De Blanc	N/V	Champagne, FR		\$310
Krug	N/V	Champagne, FR		\$700
Dom Perignon	N/V	Champagne, FR		\$490
Moet	N/V	Champagne, FR		\$150
Veuve Clicquot	N/V	Champagne, FR		\$180
reare eneques	.,,,	onampagno, i re		
Growers Champagne				
Bouby Et Fills Brut Selection	N/V	Champagne, FR		\$120
Methode				
De La Tarre Cruvee	N/V	Hawkes Bay, NZ		\$85
Cullen Rose Moon Sav Blanc/ Semillon	N/V	Margaret River, NZ		\$120
Cloudy Bay Pelorus Brut	N/V	Marlborough, NZ		\$80
Cloudy Bay Pelorus Rose	N/V	Marlborough, NZ		\$80
Sauvignon Blanc				
Rutorworth	0000	Montipheness I. N.	\$16	<b>ቀ</b> 75
Buterworth Withou Lilla Boronsi	2020	Martinborough, NZ		\$75
Wither Hills Rarangi Pegasus Bay Sav/ Semillon	2019	Marlborough, NZ	\$15	\$70 \$100
·	2019	North Cantebury, NZ		\$100 \$100
Cloudy Bay Te Koko	2019	Marlborough, NZ		\$180
Pinot Gris				
Blackenbrook	2020	Nelson, NZ	\$14	\$65
Grasshopper Rock	2020	Central Otago, NZ	Ψ±1	\$75
Peregrine	2021	Central Otago, NZ	\$15.5	\$75
	2021	501101 at 50ago, 112	Ψ10.0	Ψ10



Chardonnay			GLS	BTL
De La terre	2017	Hawkes Bay, NZ		\$65
Duckhorn	2018	Nappa Valley, US	\$32	\$145
Tony Bish "Fat & Sassy"	2021	Hawkes Bay, NZ	\$13.5	\$65
Smith and Sheth " Cru"	2019	Hawkes Bay, NZ		\$100
Maison Louis Jadot Mâcon Villages	2020	Burgundry, FR		\$90
Aromatics				
The Bone Line "Dry Riesling"	2020	Waipara, NZ	\$16.5	\$80
Mt Difficulty Single Vineyard - "Target Gulley" Riesling	2018	Central Otago, NZ		\$71
De La Terre Arneis	2021	Hawkes Bay, NZ		\$115
Von Winning Riesling	2020	Pfalz, GR		\$90
Mark Bredif Vouvray	2019	Vouvray, FR	\$17.5	\$90
Hanz Herzog Viogner	2019	Vouvray, FR		\$170
Rose				
Little Wing "Labour of Love"	2020	Waiheke Island, NZ		\$90
M De Minuty	2021	Provence, FR	\$18	\$85
Hecht Bannier Languedoc	2019	Languedoc, FR	Ψ10	\$60
Dessert/Sweet				
Greywacke Botrytis Pinot Gris	2018	Marlborough, NZ	\$14.5	\$55
Lastau Pedro Xeminez	2015	Marlborough, NZ	\$15	\$55
Low Alcohol				
Wither Hills Early Light Pinot Gris	2021	Marlborough, NZ	\$11	\$50
Wither Hills Early Light Sauvignon Blanc	2021	Marlborough, NZ	\$11	\$50



### WINE

Pinot Noir			GLS	BTL
Te Tera	2020	Martinborough, NZ	\$17	\$80
Peregrine	2019	Central Otago, NZ		\$115
HawkesHead	2020	Gibbston Valley, NZ	400	\$115
Ma Maison	2017	Martinborough, NZ	\$26	\$120
Corafin "Cowley"	2017	Marlborough, NZ		\$130
Mt Difficulty Single Vineyard Target Gulley		Central Otago, NZ		\$350
Dry River	2019	Wairapa valley, NZ		\$250
Syrah				
Trinity Hills Gimblett Gravels	2019	Hawkes Bay, NZ		\$95
Two Hands "Fields Of Joy" Shiraz	2020	Clare Valley, AU		\$100
Wirra Wirra "Catapult" Shiraz	2020	McLaren Vale, AU		\$140
Kemp Road "Pakiaka"	2018	Waiheke Island, NZ	\$14.5	\$70
Guigal "CDR" Rouge	2018	Rhone Valley, FR		\$80
Frenchmans Hill Estate 'Pukeke' Syrah	N/V	Waiheke, NZ		\$190
Church Road Tom	2014	Hawkes Bay, NZ		\$490
Jim Barry Armagh	2016	Clare Valley, AU		\$750
Cabernet/Merlot/Franc/Other				
Ego Bodegas "El Goru"	2019	Jumilla, SP	\$13.5	\$60
Puriri Hills Harmonie Du Soir	2014	Clevedon, NZ		\$160
Alario Claudio Dolcetto d'Alba Montagrillo	2019	Piedmont, IT	\$19.5	\$85
De La terre Barbera	2018	Hawkes bay, NZ		\$115
Church Road Merlot/Cab	2014	Hawkes Bay, NZ		\$490
Hanz Herzog "Spirit of Marlborough"	2015	Marlborough, NZ		\$200
Lethbridge "Hugo George" Sangiovese	2018	Geelong, AU		\$300
Red Metal Merlot/Cab Franc	2019	Hawkes Bay, NZ	\$15.5	\$75
Matthiasson Cabernet Franc	2019	Nappa Valley, US		\$390



## BEER & CIDER

Local	DFT	BTL
Emerson's Pilsner	\$13	\$12
Steinlarger Pure		\$12
Panhead Supercharger	\$13	
Panhead Ratrod		\$13
Panhead XPA		\$13
Panhead Black Top Stout		\$13
Panhead Pilsner		\$12
Fortune Favours	<b>\$1</b> 5	
Little Creatures Pale Ale		\$13.5
Little Creatures Catalina		\$11
Speight's Summit 0%		\$12
International Kirin	<b>\$1</b> 2	
Stella	\$14	
Hoegaarden		\$14
Leffe Blonde		\$15
Corona		\$12
Sapporo		\$12
Cider		
Zeffer Cider	\$13	\$13
Zeffer Cider 0%		\$12



Kubota Hyakuja 720ml       \$12.5       \$20.5       \$90         Kubota Hyakuja 1800ml       \$200         Hakkaisan Tokubetsu Honjozo 720ml       \$15.5       \$25       \$113         Hakkaisan Tokubetsu Honjozo 1800ml       \$255         Kubota Senju 720ml       \$14       \$23       \$100         Kubota Senju 1800ml       \$230         Hanaranmankomachi 720ml       \$33       \$58       \$250         Tomizu 720ml       \$14.5       \$25       \$105         Urakasume Zen 720ml       \$25       \$40       \$180         Dassai 45 720ml       \$25       \$40       \$180         Dassai 23 720ml       \$45       \$75       \$340         Hakushika Ginjo nama-Chozo 720ml       \$10       \$16       \$70         Denshin Yuki       720ml       \$23       \$38       \$170         Denshin Yuki       1800ml       \$23       \$38       \$170         Kozaemon Dewa San San 720ml       \$27       \$45       \$200         Ichigo Kobo Junmai Ginio 720ml       \$26       \$42       \$190		90ml	150ml	BTL
Hakkaisan Tokubetsu Honjozo 720ml       \$15.5       \$25       \$113         Hakkaisan Tokubetsu Honjozo 1800ml       \$255         Kubota Senju 720ml       \$14       \$23       \$100         Kubota Senju 1800ml       \$230         Hanaranmankomachi 720ml       \$33       \$58       \$250         Tomizu 720ml       \$14.5       \$25       \$105         Urakasume Zen 720ml       \$25       \$40       \$180         Dassai 45 720ml       \$25       \$40       \$180         Dassai 23 720ml       \$45       \$75       \$340         Hakushika Ginjo nama-Chozo 720ml       \$10       \$16       \$70         Denshin Yuki       720ml       \$23       \$38       \$170         Denshin Yuki       1800ml       \$350         Kozaemon Dewa San San 720ml       \$27       \$45       \$200	Kubota Hyakuja 720ml	\$12.5	\$20.5	\$90
Hakkaisan Tokubetsu Honjozo 1800ml       \$255         Kubota Senju 720ml       \$14       \$23       \$100         Kubota Senju 1800ml       \$230         Hanaranmankomachi 720ml       \$33       \$58       \$250         Tomizu 720ml       \$14.5       \$25       \$105         Urakasume Zen 720ml       \$25       \$40       \$180         Dassai 45 720ml       \$25       \$40       \$180         Dassai 23 720ml       \$45       \$75       \$340         Hakushika Ginjo nama-Chozo 720ml       \$10       \$16       \$70         Denshin Yuki       720ml       \$23       \$38       \$170         Denshin Yuki       1800ml       \$350         Kozaemon Dewa San San 720ml       \$27       \$45       \$200	Kubota Hyakuja 1800ml			\$200
Kubota Senju       720ml       \$14       \$23       \$100         Kubota Senju       1800ml       \$230         Hanaranmankomachi 720ml       \$33       \$58       \$250         Tomizu 720ml       \$14.5       \$25       \$105         Urakasume Zen 720ml       \$25       \$40       \$180         Dassai 45 720ml       \$25       \$40       \$180         Dassai 23 720ml       \$45       \$75       \$340         Hakushika Ginjo nama-Chozo 720ml       \$10       \$16       \$70         Denshin Yuki       720ml       \$23       \$38       \$170         Denshin Yuki       1800ml       \$350         Kozaemon Dewa San San 720ml       \$27       \$45       \$200	Hakkaisan Tokubetsu Honjozo 720ml	\$15.5	\$25	\$113
Kubota Senju       1800ml       \$230         Hanaranmankomachi 720ml       \$33       \$58       \$250         Tomizu 720ml       \$14.5       \$25       \$105         Urakasume Zen 720ml       \$25       \$40       \$180         Dassai 45 720ml       \$25       \$40       \$180         Dassai 23 720ml       \$45       \$75       \$340         Hakushika Ginjo nama-Chozo 720ml       \$10       \$16       \$70         Denshin Yuki       720ml       \$23       \$38       \$170         Denshin Yuki       1800ml       \$350         Kozaemon Dewa San San 720ml       \$27       \$45       \$200	Hakkaisan Tokubetsu Honjozo 1800ml			\$255
Hanaranmankomachi 720ml       \$33       \$58       \$250         Tomizu 720ml       \$14.5       \$25       \$105         Urakasume Zen 720ml       \$25       \$40       \$180         Dassai 45 720ml       \$25       \$40       \$180         Dassai 23 720ml       \$45       \$75       \$340         Hakushika Ginjo nama-Chozo 720ml       \$10       \$16       \$70         Denshin Yuki       720ml       \$23       \$38       \$170         Denshin Yuki       1800ml       \$350         Kozaemon Dewa San San 720ml       \$27       \$45       \$200	Kubota Senju 720ml	\$14	\$23	\$100
Tomizu 720ml       \$14.5       \$25       \$105         Urakasume Zen 720ml       \$25       \$40       \$180         Dassai 45 720ml       \$25       \$40       \$180         Dassai 23 720ml       \$45       \$75       \$340         Hakushika Ginjo nama-Chozo 720ml       \$10       \$16       \$70         Denshin Yuki       720ml       \$23       \$38       \$170         Denshin Yuki       1800ml       \$350         Kozaemon Dewa San San 720ml       \$27       \$45       \$200	Kubota Senju 1800ml			\$230
Urakasume Zen 720ml       \$25       \$40       \$180         Dassai 45 720ml       \$25       \$40       \$180         Dassai 23 720ml       \$45       \$75       \$340         Hakushika Ginjo nama-Chozo 720ml       \$10       \$16       \$70         Denshin Yuki       720ml       \$23       \$38       \$170         Denshin Yuki       1800ml       \$350         Kozaemon Dewa San San 720ml       \$27       \$45       \$200	Hanaranmankomachi 720ml	\$33	\$58	\$250
Dassai 45 720ml       \$25       \$40       \$180         Dassai 23 720ml       \$45       \$75       \$340         Hakushika Ginjo nama-Chozo 720ml       \$10       \$16       \$70         Denshin Yuki       720ml       \$23       \$38       \$170         Denshin Yuki       1800ml       \$350         Kozaemon Dewa San San 720ml       \$27       \$45       \$200	Tomizu 720ml	\$14.5	\$25	\$105
Dassai 23 720ml       \$45       \$75       \$340         Hakushika Ginjo nama-Chozo 720ml       \$10       \$16       \$70         Denshin Yuki       720ml       \$23       \$38       \$170         Denshin Yuki       1800ml       \$350         Kozaemon Dewa San San 720ml       \$27       \$45       \$200	Urakasume Zen 720ml	\$25	\$40	\$180
Hakushika Ginjo nama-Chozo 720ml       \$10       \$16       \$70         Denshin Yuki       720ml       \$23       \$38       \$170         Denshin Yuki       1800ml       \$350         Kozaemon Dewa San San 720ml       \$27       \$45       \$200	Dassai 45 720ml	\$25	\$40	\$180
Denshin Yuki       720ml       \$23       \$38       \$170         Denshin Yuki       1800ml       \$350         Kozaemon Dewa San San 720ml       \$27       \$45       \$200	Dassai 23 720ml	\$45	\$75	\$340
Denshin Yuki         1800ml         \$350           Kozaemon Dewa San San 720ml         \$27         \$45         \$200	Hakushika Ginjo nama-Chozo 720ml	\$10	\$16	\$70
Kozaemon Dewa San San 720ml \$27 \$45 \$200	Denshin Yuki 720ml	\$23	\$38	\$170
	Denshin Yuki 1800ml			\$350
Ichigo Kobo Junmai Ginio 720ml \$26 \$42 \$190	Kozaemon Dewa San San 720ml	\$27	\$45	\$200
g- 1.55	Ichigo Kobo Junmai Ginjo 720ml	\$26	\$42	\$190



#### NEW ZEALAND SAKE

	90ml	150ml	BTL
Zenkuro Orignal Junmai 375ml	\$20	\$32	\$75
Wakatipu " Sleeping Giant" 375ml	\$21	\$35	\$80
Nigori "White Cloud" 375ml	\$21	\$35	\$80
Shizuku "Drip Pressed" 375ml	\$24	\$40	\$95
Untouched Sake 750ml	\$26	\$43	\$200
Junmai Daignjo 750ml	\$28	\$48	\$220



#### Zenkuro Sake

"Our team have spent most of their lives with some connection to the land where sake comes from: Japan. They have a passion to share their appreciation of not only Japan, but also the place that they call home, Queenstown, New Zealand.

Our sake is an expression of the surroundings and the water sourced from the pristine mountains and lakes around our home."



# NON-ALCOHOLIC

Green Tea	\$5
V-Pure	\$6
Soft Drink (Pepsi, 7up, Mountain Dew)	\$7
Juice (Orange, Apple, Pineapple, Cranberry)	\$5.5
Still   Sparkling   500ml	\$8
Still   Sparkling   1L	\$12